
São Carlos - Pista: Parque Eco-Esportivo Damha Starttime 09:30 Endtime 10:10

Jury Courses
TD MORESCHI Julio (ARG) Course Laps HD MC TC
Assistant FREITAS Camila (BRA) 10 km 3 48m 31m 153m
Chief of Comp. RIBELA Leandro (BRA) CODEX 4075

Weather Air Temp. Begin     Air Temp. End
Clear 30º 35º

Men Nations: 1 Athletes: 15 Start 10 km C
# Cod BIB YoB NAT Time Diff FIS Points
1 3080039 6 RODRIGUES Wilbert 2004 BRA 09:30:30
2 3080041 7 HENRIQUE Brayan 2004 BRA 09:31:00
3 3080040 8 CRUZ Guilherme 2004 BRA 09:31:30
4 3080027 9 RIBEIRO Marcelo 2000 BRA 09:32:00
5 3080038 10 SILVA Thiago 2004 BRA 09:32:30
6 3080043 11 PEREIRA SANTOS Guilherme 2002 BRA 09:33:00
7 3080045 12 NERES LIMA Vitor 2001 BRA 09:33:30
8 3080044 13 ALMEIDA DOS SANTOSRobert 2003 BRA 09:34:00
9 3080019 14 SANTOS Victor 1997 BRA 09:34:30

10 3080023 15 LIMA Lucas 2001 BRA 09:35:00
11 3080022 16 BOMFIM Rhaick 2002 BRA 09:35:30
12 3080021 17 MARTINS Lucas 1998 BRA 09:36:00
13 3080017 18 SANTOS Paulo 1993 BRA 09:36:30
14 3080029 19 OLIVEIRA Claudio Gustavo2004 BRA 09:37:00
15 3080028 20 ROCHA Yuri 2000 BRA 09:37:30

MORESCHI Julio (ARG) Pedro Cavazzoni (BRA)
TD-FIS Race Secretary
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São Carlos - Pista: Parque Eco-Esportivo Damha Starttime 09:30 Endtime 10:10

Jury Courses
TD MORESCHI Julio (ARG) Course Laps HD MC TC
Assistant FREITAS Camila (BRA) 10 km 3 48m 31m 153m
Chief of Comp. RIBELA Leandro (BRA) CODEX 4075

Weather Air Temp. Begin     Air Temp. End
Clear 26º 28º

Men Nations: 1 Athletes: 15 10 km C
# Cod BIB YoB NAT Time Diff FIS Points Rk_Pts
1 3080023 15 LIMA Lucas 2001 BRA 00:24:07,5 110,72 100,00
2 3080019 14 SANTOS Victor 1997 BRA 00:24:23,4 00:00:15,9 119,51 80,00
3 3080028 20 ROCHA Yuri 2000 BRA 00:25:21,9 00:01:14,4 151,84 60,00
4 3080029 19 OLIVEIRA Claudio Gustavo2004 BRA 00:25:25,5 00:01:18,0 153,83 50,00
5 3080022 16 BOMFIM Rhaick 2002 BRA 00:26:02,7 00:01:55,2 174,39 45,00
6 3080038 10 SILVA Thiago 2004 BRA 00:26:58,2 00:02:50,7 205,06 40,00
7 3080039 6 RODRIGUES Wilbert 2004 BRA 00:27:37,4 00:03:29,9 226,73 36,00
8 3080021 17 MARTINS Lucas 1998 BRA 00:28:24,7 00:04:17,2 252,87 32,00
9 3080027 9 RIBEIRO Marcelo 2000 BRA 00:28:46,3 00:04:38,8 264,81 29,00

10 3080040 8 CRUZ Guilherme 2004 BRA 00:29:15,3 00:05:07,8 280,83 26,00
11 3080017 18 SANTOS Paulo 1993 BRA 00:29:37,7 00:05:30,2 293,21 24,00
12 3080043 11 PEREIRA SANTOS Guilherme 2002 BRA 00:31:50,1 00:07:42,6 366,39 22,00

DNFs/DQs/DNSs

3080045 12 NERES LIMA Vitor 2001 BRA DNS
3080041 7 HENRIQUE Brayan 2004 BRA DNF
3080044 13 ALMEIDA DOS SANTOSRobert 2003 BRA DNF

BRAZILIAN ROLLERSKI CIRCUIT 2020 - 1st STAGE

Name

MORESCHI Julio (ARG) Pedro Cavazzoni (BRA)
TD-FIS Race Secretary
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